At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
500
S8VS Single-phase
Compact power supply

any direction is okay
• S8VS models available from 60 to 480 W at 24 VDC, 4 models
Ordering information
Specifications
Power Output voltage Output current Under-voltage control Size in mm (HxWxD) Order code
15 W 5 VDC 2 A (10 W) yes, red LED 85x22.5x96.4 S8VS-01505
12 VDC 1.2 A S8VS-01512
24 VDC 0.65 A S8VS-01524
30 W 5 VDC 4 A (20 W) yes, red LED 85x22.5x96.4 S8VS-03005
12 VDC 2.5 A S8VS-03012
24 VDC 1.3 A S8VS-03024
60 W 24 VDC 2.5 A no 95x40x108.3 S8VS-06024
120 W 24 VDC 5 A no 115x50x121.3 S8VS-12024
240 W 24 VDC 10 A no 115x100x125.3 S8VS-24024
480 W 24 VDC 20 A no 115x150x127.2 S8VS-48024
Specification 15 W 30 W 60 W 120 W 240 W 480 W
Efficiency 77% min. (24 V) 80% min. (24 V) 78% min. 80% min. 80% min. 83% min.
Power factor – – – 0.95 min. 0.95 min. 0.95 min.
Input voltage 100 to 240 VAC (85 to 264 VAC), single-phase